
 

Accredited Body: DQS Inc., 1500 McConnor Parkway, Suite 400, Schaumburg, IL 60173 USA 
 

 

CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

PCA Electronics Inc. 
 

16799 Schoenborn Street 
North Hills, CA 91343 
United States of America 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
The design and production of delay lines, filters, low power transformers, DC to DC converters, 
inductors, and related electronic components.  Sales and technical support for PCA Electronics, 
Inc. customers.  Procurement and warehouse support services for the Magnetica Inc., Cavite 
Philippines and PCA Electronics, Shenzhen, China design and manufacturing sites.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 9001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Date of original certification 

Date of revision 

Date of certification 

Valid until 

10001665 QM15 

1994-06-02 

2020-05-04 

2018-05-06 

2021-05-05 

   

DQS Inc. 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director  

  
 

 

 


